
Last First email school Dept Grant Title Amount Funding

Haigh Charles chaigh@cucps.k12.va.us CHS Theatre Set Design And Construction $733 Full

Postans Ashley ablackwell@cucps.k12.va.us CES Ela Decodable Texts For All $2,276 Partial

Layne Kateri klayne@cucps.k12.va.us CES Elementary Write It! $456 Full

Ames Helen hames@cucps.k12.va.us CMS English Flex Seating For Student Engag $945 Full

Angle Megan mangle@cucps.k12.va.us CES Science/ss Outdoor Classroom $1,650 Full

Saxtan Carrie carrie_saxtan@cucps.k12 CES Pbis PBIS $1,045 Partial

Redford Kelly kredford@cucps.k12.va.us CES Pre-k Culinary Skills In Pre - K $880 Partial

Overstreet Emily eoverstreet@cucps.k12.va.us CES Art Sensory Exploration Stations $500 Full

Mort Parrish parrish_mort@cucps.k12.va.us CES Library 5cs In The Library $507 Full

Doss Brittany bdoss@cucps.k12.va.us CHS Science Ocean Hands On Lab Materials $553 Full

Gray Erica egray@cucps.k12.va.us CES Sped Sensory/art Makes Learning Fun $455 Full

$10,000
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